1 RWY
BRG GEO:
BRG MAG:
3 DIMENSIONES (m):
RESISTENCIA (PCN):
SFC
5 COORDENADAS THR
6 ELEVACIÓN THR Y MAXIMA TDZ DE RWY APP

-0
.4
7
1
 %
31.20´
39.44´
SWY
SPSO - PISCO / INTL Pisco
AIS - PERÚ
	AD2 SPSO-9.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-9A.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-11, 11A, y 11B.pdf
	AD2 SPSO-11.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-13 y 13A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-13A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-15 Y 15A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17 y 17A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17B y 17C.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17D y 17E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-19 y 19A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-21.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-23 y 23A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23B y 23C.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23D y 23E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23D y 23E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-25 y 25A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27A y 27B.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27C y 27D.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-29 y 29A.pdf